2051-U  BRITISH Facep la te  Se r ies
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
Surtec’s 2051-U bezel keystone faceplate is designed for the requirements of
Europe. It will hold all of Surtec’s keystone jacks.
Features / Applications:
1. UL safety verified
2. UL94V-0 fire retardant plastic
3. Customized colors available
4. Fits standard European faceplate openings
5. Uses Surtec’s standard keystone jacks
2051P-4
2051-P series can be compatible all 2051-U Series
module  Size: 86 * 86mm
**Compatible with Surtec’s 2013M-B & 2051B-U modules
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 100 400
Color Customized colors available
2051P-8
2051-P series can be compatible all 2051-U Series
module Size: 86 * 146mm
**Compatible with Surtec’s 2013M-B & 2051B-U modules
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 25 100
Color Customized colors available
2051-U  BRITISH Facep la te  Se r ies
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051P-12
Compatible with 2051B-F French Bezels 86*86mm
**Connector doesn’t include
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 80 320
Color Customized colors available
2051-U  BRITISH Facep la te  Se r ies
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-U2
2-port 86*86mm faceplate
2051B-U X 2 + 2051P-4 X 1
**Connector doesn’t include
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 60 240
Color Customized colors available
2051-U1
1-port 86*86mm faceplate
2051B-U X 1 +2051B-H X 2 + 2051P-4 X 1
**Connector doesn’t include
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 60 240
Color Customized colors available
2051-UD1
1-port 86*86mm faceplate
2051B-UD1 X 1+2051P-4 X 1
**Connector doesn’t include
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 60 240
Color Customized colors available
2051-U  BRITISH Facep la te  Se r ies
We b :  h t t p : / / w w w. s u r t e c . c o m . t w                E - m a i l :  s u r t e c @ s u r t e c . c o m . t w
T E L :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 1 8 8 8 8                     F a x :  ( 8 8 6 ) - 2 - 2 4 5 2 1 1 1 1
2051-UA2
Angled 2-port 86*86mm faceplate
2051B-UA X 2 + 2051P-4 X 1
**Connector doesn’t include
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 60 240
Color Customized colors available
2051-UA1
Angled 1-port 86*86mm faceplate
2051B-UA X 1 +2051B-H X 2 + 2051P-4 X 1
**Connector doesn’t include
Ordering Information
Item(s) / Polybag Items/Inner box Items/Outer box
1 60 240
Color Customized colors available